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Freshman Basketball (Boys)
2012−2013

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Monday Nov. 26 @ Gibault Gibault High School 6:15PM

Thursday Nov. 29 * Carlyle Columbia High School 6:15PM

Monday Dec. 03 Roxana Columbia High School 6:15PM

Wednesday Dec. 05 @ Sparta Sparta High School 6:15PM

Saturday Dec. 08 * Red Bud Columbia High School 10:00AM

Wednesday Dec. 12 @ Waterloo Waterloo High School 7:30PM

Thursday Dec. 13 @ Chester Chester High School 6:15PM

Saturday Dec. 15 * Freeburg Columbia High School 11:30AM

Wednesday Jan. 02 * @ Freeburg Freeburg High School 7:30PM

Thursday Jan. 10 * @ Red Bud Red Bud High School 6:15PM

Saturday Jan. 12 Waterloo Columbia High School 10:00AM

Monday Jan. 21 * Central Columbia High School 6:15PM

Thursday Jan. 24 Gibault Columbia High School 6:15PM

Saturday Jan. 26 * Chester Columbia High School 10:00AM

Thursday Jan. 31 @ Metro−East Lutheran Metro−East Lutheran 6:15PM

Monday Feb. 04 * @ Wesclin Wesclin High School 6:15PM

Thursday Feb. 07 @ Roxana Roxana High School 6:00PM

Monday Feb. 11 Cahokia Freshman Tournament Columbia High School TBA
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